JURISDI

BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D 4/14/25

Selected - Election
2025 MAY 3 HUNT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT
2025 MAY 3 HUNT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT
2025 MAY 3 HUNT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT
2025 MAY 3 HUNT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT

MAY 2025
CTION ELECTION

VUID
1012600521
1018904241
1091918909
1091918899

Name
LAMPE,SUSAN GISH
LIGHTFORD,MARY JEAN
MASSEY,MARTEY EDWARD
MASSEY,PAULA PIKE

Precinct
427
106
428
428



