MAY 2025 JURISDICTION ELECTION BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D 4/14/25

Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Precinct
2025 MAY 3 HUNT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT	1012600521	LAMPE,SUSAN GISH	427
2025 MAY 3 HUNT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT	1018904241	LIGHTFORD, MARY JEAN	106
2025 MAY 3 HUNT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT	1091918909	MASSEY, MARTEY EDWARD	428
2025 MAY 3 HUNT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT	1091918899	MASSEY,PAULA PIKE	428